European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

German National Championship H
(National Championship)

ECAHO
Aachen,
Germany
23 Sep 2022, Fillies 1 and 2 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: IS PIALUNA 90.5

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ismer Stud

=
O
=
O
=
o

18.5 19 18.5
18.5 19 18.5

18 18 18.5
15.5 16 15.5

=
[\
=
O
=
O

ESMERALDA

Colour: bay TYPE 18.5 19 19

Owner: Di Grazia m 19 185 185

Arabians - 18 185 18
- 175 175 175
- 155  15.5 16
- 19.5 19 19.5

3rd Name: MARAYA 89.58
SAMJAD

Colour: grey
Owner: Samjad Stud
Limited

TYPE



4th

5th

Judges

Name: CBA MONA
LISA

Colour: bay
Owner: Bouche
Arabians

Name: PRINCESS
MAHA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sax Arabians

Name: JASHANA
BINT MARSHAN
Colour: grey

Owner: Sax Arabians

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
J.S. E=Jonas Salzmann, KW

K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL

88.33

88.08

TYPE

19
19.5
18.5
17.5
14.5

18

185 185
m 185 185
185 19
175 17
185 185

No detailed scorecard available

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
19



	German National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


