German National Championship (National Championship)



Aachen, Germany 23 Sep 2022, Fillies 1 and 2 years

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: IS PIALUNA	90.5	S.E. J.S. K.Z	K.Z.		
	Colour: chestnut Owner: Ismer Stud		TYPE	19	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	18.5
			NECK	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	18	18	18.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19
2nd	Name: RP	89.75		S.E.	J.S.	K.Z.
	ESMERALDA Colour: bay Owner: Di Grazia Arabians		TYPE	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	19	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5
3rd	Name: MARAYA	89.58		S.E.	J.S.	K.Z.
	SAMJAD Colour: grey		TYPE	19	19	19
	Owner: Samjad Stud		HEAD	19	19	19
	Limited		NECK	19	19	18.5
			BODY	18	17	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5

4th	Name: CBA MONA LISA Colour: bay Owner: Bouche Arabians	88.33		S.E.	J.S.	K.Z.
			TYPE	18.5	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	19.5
			NECK	18	18.5	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	14.5
			MOVE	18.5	19	18
5th	Name: PRINCESS MAHA Colour: chestnut Owner: Sax Arabians	88.08		S.E.	J.S.	K.Z
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	17	17.5
				17.5 15	17 15	17.5 15

No detailed scorecard available

0 Name: **JASHANA BINT MARSHAN**

Colour: **grey**

Owner: Sax Arabians

Judges

S.E. ■ Sylvie Eberhardt, DE **J.S.** □ Jonas Salzmann, KW

K.Z.
Karin Zeevenhoven, NL